306
IP65-20°... +70°C
RoHS
www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 12/2013
Absolute Encoders – Multiturn
Order code
Hollow shaft
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	2 	= 	SSI with 4 status outputs / 5 ... 30 V DC
	5 	= 	SSI with incremental tracks A, B, ,  2048 PPR/ 5 ... 30 V DC
	9 	= 	SSI with 2 status outputs and 2 sensor outputs for monitoring the power
			   supply on the encoder/ 4.75 ... 30 V DC
	3 	= 	RS485, half-duplex, internal termination / 5 ... 30 V DC
	7 	= 	RS485, half-duplex, external termination / 5 ... 30 V DC
8 .9081
Type
. X X X 2 . XXXX
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	without mounting aid
	2 	= 	with spring element short
	3 	= 	with spring element long
	4 	= 	with mounting flange
	5	 =	with tether arm long
b 		 Hollow shaft
	1 	= 	ø 12 mm [0.47“]
	2 	= 	ø 15 mm [0.59“]
	3 	= 	ø 20 mm [0.79“]
	4 	= 	ø 24 mm [0.94“]
	5 	= 	ø 28 mm [1.10“]
	6 	= 	ø 5/8“
	7 	= 	ø 1“
Further hollow shafts on request
d 		 Type of connection
	2 	= 	M23 connector, 12 pin, radial
			   without mating connector
e 		 SSI interface 1)
2001 = 4096 x 4096 (24 bit), Binary
2002 = 8192 x 4096 (25 bit), Binary
2003 = 4096 x 4096 (24 bit), Gray
2004 	= 8192 x 4096 (25 bit), Gray
			   RS485-Interface, half-duplex mode
3001 = ESC-protocol max. 38400 baud
a b c d e
1) 	 This factory set (default) resolution can be re-programmed by using the Ezturn® software.
SSI / RS4859081 (Hollow shaft)
Large hollow shaft
programmable, optical / magnetic
Optimised dimensions
• 	 Hollow shaft up to max. 28 mm with an installation depth of
just 47 mm
• 	 Outer diameter 90 mm
Flexible
• 	 Various torque stops available
• 	 Large selection of hollow shafts, interfaces and resolutions
The multiturn encoder 9081, with SSI interface and combined
optical / mechanical sensor technology, is also available with
additional incremental track RS422 or RS485 interface.
This encoder has a through hollow shaft with a diameter up to
28 mm and offers resolutions up to 25 bits.
High rotational
speed